PVT. (35-070-984) EUROPEAN AREA (BELO) INF. 156mt

293 SMITH, CLARENCE Q.

70A-1 8538 9/16:001-1

Et.

CLARENCE G.SMILE 35070984 T44

RESTRICTED

INVENTORY OF PERSONAL EFFECTS

US Mil. Cem. No.1 Andilly, France 21 October 1944

	Date	-
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal E	Effects of:	1
SMITH Clarence (Last name) (First N	G. Sgt. 35070984	
(Last name) (First N	Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASN)	
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Commu	unications Zone, APO	
The above named individual o	US Army	
	(Unit) (Organization)	-
(Status-Killed,	MIA, Hospitalized, etc.) (Date)	944
	aformation readily accessible	
	defination readily accessible	
- Historia		
Class 1 INVENT	TORY OF EFFECTS	
28 Photos	1 Wrist watch	
1 Ring	l Ident. bracelet	
2 Billfolds CURRENCY	n 1 Coin	
money in the amount of 1,480 Fra	ancshas been turned into C.S. McCORMICK	JI
Col. 78th Finance Office	(Name of Finance Form WDFD 38 enclosed.	
Officer and symbol number)	0	
Vames and add		
Names and addresses of any Banks i	n which accounts may be carried:	
I certify that the shows it		
me, of the above named individual	as constitute all of the effects, secured and that they were forwarded to the Effec	by
(Rail, Truck, Etc.)	(Date)	US
	1 11	
	Name	
	Rank & ASN 1st Lt. QMC	
	Organization 3043 QMGR CO	
ny additional pertinent informatic	on:	-

WAR DEPARTMENT

TIL ADJU	PANT GENERA	L'S OFFICE				
REPORT OF DEATH	WASHINGTON 25, D.	c.	10	Y	704	
FULL NAME		ARMY BERIA	DATE 190	A TOTAL	46244	5
		ARMY BARIA		GRADE	,	
Smith, Clarence G.		35070	984	Pvt		
HOME ADDRESS		ARM OR BER			PBIRTH	
7						
Zanesville, Ohio	CAUSE OF DEATH	Inf			ct 19:	12
	CAUSE OF BEATH			DATEO	PDEATH	
Enropean Area	Killed in	action		25 8	ept 19	111
STATION OF DECEASED		DATE OF ENT	RYON	LEN	GTH OF SE	RVICE
		COURENT AC	TIVE SERVICE	YEARS	MONTHS	DAY
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)		9 Mar 1	944			
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)		4				
Mrs. Graca A. Smith, wife, 548 Mungo	n Amenue 7em	o mm 1 2 2				
Mrs. Grace A. Smith, wife, 548 Munson	n avenue, agn	esville, onl	0			-
Mrs. Grace A. Smith, wife, same as a	bove					
Donald J., & Darlene P. Smith, child	ren, same as	above				
Mr. Earl M. Smith, brother, Bank St.	Zanesville,	Ohio AUTHORIZED				-
MADE? IN LINE OF DOTY OWN MISCONDUCT	OWN MISCONDUCT WAS DECEASED ON DUTY STATUS			AY O	THER PAY	STATU
YES NO YES NO YES NO	YES NO	YES NO	YES . I	10	YES .	NO
			7			
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT			X BA		NON-	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action was terminated on 14 January 1945 whe fact of death was received by the Suropean Area	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action s was terminated on 14 January 1945 wh the fact of death was received by the	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action s was terminated on 14 January 1945 wh the fact of death was received by the	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action s was terminated on 14 January 1945 wh the fact of death was received by the	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action s was terminated on 14 January 1945 wi the fact of death was received by the	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action s was terminated on 14 January 1945 wi the fact of death was received by the	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action s was terminated on 14 January 1945 wh the fact of death was received by the	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action a was terminated on 14 January 1945 wh the fact of death was received by the	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action s was terminated on 14 January 1945 wh the fact of death was received by the	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
"The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action a was terminated on 14 January 1945 whithe fact of death was received by the European Area	status from 25	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action a was terminated on 14 January 1945 whithe fact of death was received by the European Area	status from 25 nen evidence e Secretary of	September 1	y the War	Depai such	rtment absen	
The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action swas terminated on 14 January 1945 whithe fact of death was received by the Muropean Area COPIES PURNISHED. S.C.O. F.S.L. F.O.U.S.A. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU	status from 25 nen evidence e Secretary of	September 1 of start and surface and surfa	y the War	Depar such	rtment absen	
The individual named in this to have been in a missing in action a was terminated on 14 January 1945 whithe fact of death was received by the Muropean Area COPIES FURNISHED. S. C. C. F. S. L. F. O. J. S. A.	status from 25 nen evidence e Secretary of	September 1 of start and surface and surfa	y the War	Depai such to est in th	rtment absen	cæ



WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

261995

-BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

NAME		s	ERIAL NU	MBER .	GRADE	ARM OR SERVICE	REPORTING THEATRE
SMITH CLARENCE G		350	0709	184 F	PVT	INF.	ETO
PLACE OF CASUALTY	DAY	TE OF CASU	YEAR	FLYING 'OR JUMPING STA	TYPE OF CASUALTY	SHIP	MENT NUMBER
FRANCE 9	25	SEP	44		MIA		213

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS! PAY GRATUTY IN CASE OF DEATH MR.-MRS.-MISS—FIRST NAME—MIDDLE INITIAL—LAST NAME

RELATIONSHIP

DATE NOTIFIED

MRS GRACE A SMITH 13 OCT 44 amb WIFE

548 MUNSON AVENUE

ZANESVILLE OHIO

RKS:

CORRECTED COPY



									,										-		10	Service Control	201 5	F0		.,
PRE	vious	LY R	EPOR	TED		NO		1	_ Y	ES			(AS	INDIC	ATED	BEL	ow):									
		FILE	NO.				1ESSA	GE N	0.			TY	PE.		14.15		D	ATE A	ND A	REA		,			E. A. 1	NOTIFIED
			`			- 1								-												
	WARD	ED		SPE	C. IDE	N.	TELEG	RAM	L	OUNDE	ED .	LE	TTER		CORRI	Es.	s.	R. & I	o. ·	CER	ŋF.	L	м. а	М.	Non	I-DEL.
REPO	ORT N	OT V	ERIF	ED_	_ NO	FOR	M 43.	N	O CA	S. BR	. FIL	E	CHEC	KED	BY	2.19	25	11/2	30	90/F	EVIE	WED	BY_	11	11	MIX
77.70			-				ТН	IS S	PAC	EFC	OR I	JSE	OF	MAC	HIN	ERE	COI	RDS	BRA	NCH	I, A.	Ğ.O				1
AC	CT.		SUAL			INAL		DATE YR.	М	NO.	GE		EST (YR.		RENCE	POS.	STA	RE	SIDE	COUNT	Y	COMP	RACE	V
			·											- 10	- 10	·ro		-		54		EC	57	58	59	
34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	53	54	55	56	1 5/	58	29	
(ALL	TYI ES I	PES FUR	OF C	CASI	JALT	TES E C	PEF	RTAI	NIN	GT	O MI	ILIT	ARY	PER	RSO!	NNE	COP L, E:	KCE	PT V	vou	NDE	ED.)			
												ION]_			СОР								
0	N. D	ES I	PLO	NISH	S, E	MPL	OYE	EES C	OF V	V. D.	CO	NTR	ACT	ORS	ANI	0 0	THEF	ES F RS SI 48, 1	JBJE	AIN	TO	TO MIL	CIV	RY L	NS W .AW.)	HO ARE





WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH				DATE	uapy_1945
FULL NAME			ARMY BERIAL	NUMBER . G	RADE
				1	
Smith, Clarence G.			350709		Pvt
HOME ADDRESS			ARM OR BERV	ICE E	ATE OF BIRTH
Zanesville, Ohio					
FLACE OF DEATH		CAUSE OF DEATH	Inf		4 Oct 1912
		CAUGE OF BEATH			ATE OF DEATH
European Area		Killed in			E 0 2044
STATION OF DECEASED		1 227790 111	DATE OF ENT	NOVE	Sept 1944 LENGTH OF SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
			CURRENT ACT		FOR PAY PURPOSES
Muropean Area			3 Mar 19		MONTHS DAYS
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONS	HIP & ADDRESS)		19 5584 45	7.6	
Mrs. Grace A. Smith, wi	fe, 548 Munson	n Avenue, Zane	sville. Ohio		
BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDR	ESS)				
Mrs. Grace A. Smith, wi	fe, same as a	bove			
Donald J., & Darlene P.	Smith, child	ren. same as	above		
Mr. Marl M. Smith, brot	her, Bank St.	Zanesville.	Ohio		
INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY	OWN MISCONDUCT	WAS DECEASED ON DUTY STATUS	AUTHORIZED ABSENCE	IN FLYING PAY	OTHER PAY STATUS
YES NO YES NO	YES NO	YES NO	YES NO	YES NO	YES NO
			l flett*	· ·	
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT				X BATTLI	NON-BATTLE
,					NON-BATTLE
"The individual	named in this	report of des	th is held h	or the Man D	27 a 24 4 m a 24 4
to have been in a missi	ne in action s	status from 25	Santambar 1	OAA mas a 2 a	ebar mene
was terminated on 14 Jan	DATE WAR	on earldones a		ees .	
the fact of death was r	eccived by the	Secretary of	War from a	commonday to	establish
European Area			22011 6	commenter 1	n ene
					" The
					14
					15/
					stile.
COPIES FURNISHED		200	- 0	- Contraction	3) (
S. G. O. F. B. I. F. O., U.	8 A	¥. 1	Y ORDER OF THE SEC	EVANT OF WAR	1 490
1.010	FECTS BUREAU		18/0	-/	119
CABUAL	TY BRANCH FILE		311. (1	TIBE	
A. G. 201			14 11	wor	ADJUTANT GENERAL
WD AGO FORM 52-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEL 1 DECEMBER 1944 STOCKS ARE EXHAUS	TED,	29 MAY 1944, WHICH			
	-		/	9 1	
		1			

	RRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET		8248
Addressee: Mrs. State City,State	ney avenue	Relationship	Decedent:
Cemetery Temporary:		Date letter	Ba
Plot Row Gr PARACRAPHS AD: (sequence)	Cem. Name or No. City DITIONAL DATA MODIFICATIONS	Country	null Last
to the au Public La hos estable of relative of the dispersion	thorty granted of War, thorty granted of the preceds to a ceased.	purcus, under ignes; dence tecignate remains	Chience W.
140-C Istpar, our ton	timed sympa	thyris	Rank
loss		rales of the second	35 070 984
Analyst Typist Reviewer	Modifications	OKed	47 11117

					RECO.	
REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTR	UCTIONS		PAVAN	SIG	NATURE OF AGRS I	NSPECTOR OF THE STATE OF THE ST
		Rai	fael T	luiz, 1s	t Dt FA, 78	57 AGRC Zone 3 Hq
			7	-	7	er my immediate supervision
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED 5 Jan 49 E DATE BY	Clijah H Fields	3	plate	s verifi	ed by	arkings, tags and aclustus st Lt FA
Elijah H F	Fields, Embalme	er	aroun	Elija	h H Fields	
DATE CASKET SEALED BY		ВУ	EMBALME	R (Signature	TIA VI	011
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLA	CED IN CASKET					
MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Pre	epare Discrepancy Re	eport QMC Form	n 1194a foi	major disc	repancies.)	64/10
	SEE ATTACHE	D WORK S	SHEET			
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICA	TION		1 1137/03	DE COMMON	6¢	
NATURE OF BURIAL			CONDITIO	N OF REMAIN	S	loris
MARKER	SECT	ION D — PREPARAT	TION OF REM	IAINS FOR SHI	PMENT	NAME AND TITLE
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON REMAINS	ORGANIZATION	SAGF	10 ZHIBBED	RELIGION	IDENTIFICATIO	DN VERIFIED BY
NAME	SERIAI	NUMBER	GRADE	DATE OF DEA	TH	DATE DISTINTERRED
ROMATURE OF SHIPPER		ECTION C — DISINT				DAYS DISTRIPTED
		Junia M.	Ž	ANESVIL	LE, OHIO	(Flag sent)
ST. AVOLD,			100	RACE A	OF NEXT OF KIN	VIFE)
OND OF CONVEYANCE		SECTION B — COM				CODE DIST. CTR. EB 2 1943
CEMETERY ANDILLY	- FRANCE	DAIR	PLO1		GRAVE 37	DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
SMITH CLA	ARENCE G		3507	0984	SGT AI	RM RACE RELIGION
SECTION	ON A — AND BURIAL LOCATION O	lst.Lt.,	CAV	3504	02863	15 10 48 day month year
V		MARSE	e	TAKE OF STOR	1758	laves .
Plot	C, Row 8, Gra	ve 63	INTERM	ENT DIRE	ECTIVE	
USMC	ST. AVOLD,	INCE				

RECOR	D OF CU	STODIAL TRANSFER					
	1.	SHIPPED					
FROM		то					
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER					
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE				
FROM	2.	SHIPPED TO	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				
DYLL		RETEST L BELTS TOO TO LV					
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	and a				
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE				
CYPEEL REVIEW OF		AUDDED					
FROM	3.	SHIPPED TO					
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER					
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE				
7/-1. 9 (19/19/01)	4.	SHIPPED					
FROM		10					
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER					
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE				
USAG	5.	SHIPPED					
FROM		ТО					
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	256	NAME OF CONVOYER					
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE				
	6	SHIPPED 240 MUNSON AVENUE					
ELOW ST. AVOLD, FRANCE	<u> </u>	to GRACE A. SMITH (WIFE)					
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	110% S.T. COM	NAME OF CONVOYER	To Property				
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER - LEVANCE	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER 31 3203	DATEO				
SMITH CLARENCE G	7.	SHIPPED (030+ 201 1 1 1					
FROM		TO	OM OF LOVE				
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	F.L.	NAME OF CONVOYER 0503 12 1	0. 118				
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE				

1.					
				- U	
- X -	DIS	INTERM	ENT DIRECT	IVE	
a a corror a			DIRECTIVE NUMBI	ER	DATE
SECTION A — NAME AND BURIAL LO	CATION OF DECEASED		di collination		
NAME		SERIAL NU	MBER	RANK	DAY MONTH YEAR ARM DATE OF DEATH
SMITH CLARENC	E G	35	070984	SGT	1
EMETERY	2 9		0.0204	00.	DAY MONTH YEAR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
					EAIE
PLOT ROW GRAVE COUN	TRY	10000	DI COMMOTEK	<u> </u>	CAUSE OF DEATH
	NDILLY FR	ANC	E.		SAGOZ OF BEATH
		1.15			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE	SECTION B — CON		AND ADDRESS OF	NEXT OF KIN	
		1 x low			
KIND CA.COMMEXIMACE		To be well	CE CONTOTER		
NAME	SECTION C — DISINTE SERIAL NUMBER	RMENT AN	D IDENTIFICATION DATE OF DEATH		DATE DISTINTERRED
SMITH, Clarence G	35070984	Sgt.			18 June 48
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION			RELIGION	IDENTIFICATION	I VEDICIED DV
REMAINS	ove		P	The second secon	. MODIN.Embalmer
MARKER					NAME AND TITLE
NATURE OF BURIAL	SECTION D — PREPARATI		N OF REMAINS	NT	
Military Clothing		Disa	rticulated.		ount of decomposed
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION	USCOLL NO.		er denture		l fractured.Upper
None					
MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1		MVNI	E DE COHVOYER		
None					
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN GASKEK	transfer box	124	liver &	Mos	En
DATE 21 June 48	BY	OLIVE	R E. MODIN	Bubalmer	1
CASKET SEALED BY		EMBALME	R (Signature)	/ //	
Geo W Lowry Embainer		Geo	I Lowry Emi	balmer /	nous
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED		SHIRPING	AND DENGS VERNIED	ex MII m	arkings plates &
ATE 20 September 1948 Geo	W Lowry Embelmer	Donah	Afrila	st Lt Q	MC
I hereby certify that all the and that the report above is corre	foregoing operations we	re condu	100000 D \$ 100	plished under	my immediate supervision
Final destates by	MC Willi	AM POOI	E. CAPT. F.	A. DET"A"	GRC.
GH BENC VIOLETA' E	HYDICE	10	SIGNATURE O	F GRS INSPECTO	R
Prepare Discrepancy Report QM	IC Form 1194a for major	discrepa	ncies.		
	SECORD OF C				
IMC FORM 1194	The second second second	-			

RECORD	OF CUST	ODIAL TRANSFER	
Compatibility manufactures remove district tour space	1. SHI	PPED	
FROM USING ANDILLY, FRANCE		OIC, ST. AVOLD, FRANCE	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE TRUCK	and free	NAME OF CONVOYER WILL Alice	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER JESSE R. WARD, CAPT. FA.	DATE
20 Bentonton 2018 God V Juney Sail	2. SHI	PPED	
FROM	7 - 4	10 TAX SA ADMICAN ALL TORNOLOGIC OL	otos (
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
RESIDENCE AND PROCESS OF ALBERT OF CALCULATION	3. SHI	1317 30 10103 1012	
FROM	3. 311	TO	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
OTHER MEANS OF BENNING LANGER.	4 CHI	PONEL GENINES*	
EKOWilitary Clothing	4. 3111	Agarticulated. Small amount of decon-	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	PREPARATOR	NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER OF TARM R. PODTM*BUDD	DATE
SELTIN, CLEMENCE G 35070904	5. SHI	PRED IS now to	
FROM	198	TO THE CHARGE OF THE STATE OF T	
Control of the second of the s	- GIZINIE ENE	ar van incameration	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
HAME AND ADDRESS OF COMPICHEE	6. SHI	DDED.	
FROM	0. 311	TO	
H 2 37 ANDILLY	FRA:	VCE	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	ák / A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
CHIAN CLASSICE C	7. SHI	PPED	
FROM	11 18	10	N I TABLE
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	SERVICE SERVICE	NAME OF CONVOYER	
		y bases as an water	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
10			

BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

SQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE:

Sgt. Clerence G. Smith, 35 070 904 Plot H, Row 2, Cheve 37, United States Hillitary Countery Andilly, France

31 July 1947

A	ney barden		- Pares 1
В		D	

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," before filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I of this form.

PART I -5 . Bin Grace A. Smith
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an "X" in the proper box.) WIDOW WIDOWER SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD FATHER ☐ MOTHER BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an "X" in the box opposite the option you have selected.) 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 3. BE RETURNED TO'_______(FOREIGN COUNTRY) , THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT____ (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) (Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" in the proper box) YES □ NO THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate this fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.) "none" 16-50411-1 OQMG FORM 345 MILITARY PAGE 1

OCT14

AST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL	I, THE
UMBER AND STREET				NAMED IN PART I OF THI THE NEXT EXISTING PE
OINDER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	LAST NAME
XPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.	RELATIONSHIP TO T
S THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DE	SIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SEN	IT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL	DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED	NUMBER AND STREE
RECEIVE THEM: JLL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR				
				WHOM I UNDERSTAND
JMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	
(PRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.	
ASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	RSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIF	AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE	E PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF	
ST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED	The state of the s
Smith	Pearl	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Mother	
IMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U, S. A., OR COUNTRY	
702 Nancy Avenue	Zanesville	Muskingum	Ohio	
OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space in	use page 4.*)			
Charles Anna San Anna		The state of the s		
				If you are NOT the nex

, county of __Muskingum

LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DEC

NUMBER AND STREET

day of August

, and State (or Territory or

CLINTON AOFIEM FIRE Notary Pub My Commission Expires Sept. 3, 1948

Zanesville, Ohio

6th

16-50411-1

Grace A. Smith
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

19_47, at city (or town) of __Zanesville

*NOTE.-Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

Ohio.

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _

PAGE 2

District) of ____

16-50410-1

ation

THE to

PART I ELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHOMY If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART II of this form. , AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED (PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) NAMED IN PART LOF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS: LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY WHOM I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. (DATE) (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER) (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART III

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED		
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY
	S Charles	44

	(DATE)
(SIGNATURE)	(STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	(CITY AND STATE)
6—50410—1	PAGE 3

	here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.	
		-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
4/90/30/10/1	MANUFACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	
	·	
		1
The state of the s	and the second stand	
TE .		
	to the same and th	
The man select many the countries of Season to	The Canada Contra Contr	100
Ale Control of the Co	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		1
(11/12)	number of the state of the stat	4
and the second		
3 C 5 8 0 14		
450 50 6		
363	(ME) (ME) (ME) (ME) (ME) (ME) (ME) (ME)	
6/12 cmillion		

393

1 April 1949

Mrs. Grace A. Smith 548 Munson Avenue Zanesville, Ohio Sgt Clarence G. Smith, ASN 35 070 984 Plot C, Row 8, Grave 63 Headstone: Cross St. Avold (France) U. S. Military Cemetery

Dear Mrs. Smith:

This is to inform you that the remains of your loved one have been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with comrades who also gave their lives for their country. Customary military funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of burial.

After the Department of the Army has completed all final interments, the cemetery will be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the care and supervision of the American Battle Monuments Commission. The Commission also will have the responsibility for permanent construction and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent headstone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exactly as recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization, State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of headstone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be addressed to the American Battle Monuments Commission, Washington 25, D. C. Your letter should include the full name, rank, serial number, grave location, and name of the cemetery.

While interments are in progress, the cemetery will not be open to visitors. You may rest assured that this final interment was conducted with fitting dignity and solemnity and that the grave-site will be carefully and conscientiously maintained in perpetuity by the United States Government.

Sincerely yours,

H. FELIMAN Major General The Quartermaster General

fat

NOMICE OF CHANGE IN ADDRESS

NAME OF DECEASED Sulbert Smith Part 35070984

NAME OF NEXT OF KIN

CLD ADDRESS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

PRINT OF MARK OF MARK

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID PAYMENT OF POSTAGE, \$300 (GPO)

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL MEMORIAL DIVISION, R. R. BRANCH WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

7511

293 Smith, Clarence Gelbert as 35070984

DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526 0 261,995 CA 0. 9 WT 548 Munson ave. 24 Zanewille Ohio Jan. 20, 1945 Dear Sir. My husband, Put. Clarence G. Smith, 35,0 70,984, Infantry, was killed Sept. 25, 1944 in France. belongings are found, would you please be kind enough to forward them to me as I should like to have them. Thanking you I am, Mirs. Grace Mrs. Grace a. Smith





ARMY SERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT GOI HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

AS CITY 1, MISSOURI

JRM:NM:cly February 7, 1945

261,995 ₩ IN REPLY REFER TO:

> Mrs. Grace A. Smith 548 Munson Avenue Zanesville, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Smith:

This refers to your recent letter inquiring about the personal effects of your husband, Private Clarence G. Smith.

I am sorry to report that the Army Effects Bureau has not yet received any of your husband's property. There is inclosed an information circular which will give you some idea of the time which may elapse before personal effects arrive here from overseas.

Please disregard Paragraph 3 of this circular. It is our intention to forward your husband's effects promptly upon receipt at this Eureau; therefore, I shall appreciate your notifying us, without fail, in the event there is a change in your address during the next few months.

I wish to express my sincere regret of the circumstances prompting this correspondence.

Yours very truly,

F. A. ECKHARDT Captain Q.M.C. Assistant

l Incl-Form 76 35070984 SMITH-CLARENCE C. 2nd BN 2nd INF

EA. Strace amanda Smith - Wife
548 Munson are - Zanesh Zanesnille - Chio 9
10-000-419

KIA - Yes

N. S. Mil Cem# - andelly- France
15 Georges

TALES IN RO R-111

TAILY IN INVENTIÓR, PROCED

	TALLY IN HUVENCORT RECORD	
	The state of the s	35070984
SHOWN ON	CONSIGNORS T.O. AS	and the same of th
ORGANIZA	110x 200-10F 200-BA.	
DATE	OCC-44 DASS PARUEL BAG.	STATES KIA
IMES !	DECARROL	
	Photos-	i regard
	RIACLE	Same and Same
		WDFO-FORM-38
	SET COLLAR INSIGNINS	MISSINC-
	WRIST WATER MURIST Chain	
	10ent-BRREETET	
	Colha	order or
	ShouldER PATEL	The state of the s
		the continues were
		The second secon
-	The second secon	and the same of th
41	The state of the s	· ·
	and the second s	
	and a disse series and the second of the	and the same of th
Andread at all risks proper principles	The state of the s	
	and an experience of the second section of the second second section of the section	and the state of t
	to a contract of the contract	S. C. Mill. Mill. of a street and service server.
	The second secon	me a se desir de desirente, de sela
· ·	and the second s	
1		*
Terreto en su cultur	The second secon	A service of the serv
1	The second secon	eljen minerenne
	1	of the second of the second of
		TOTAL CONTROL OF THE
energia ala	18V 280 1000 1 15 Gurdero - 100	S 30 p 515
	97 W. dq. 8.	
	Facilities of the second	THE BALL STREET, AS A SEC. OF STREET,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENTORY

h	^
261,995	
CASE NO.	
TYPED BY	
DATE .	JRM: IB:reh
DATE.	
STATUS	1 May 1945
DIA105	
NA: E	deceased
	0
A.S.N	Smith, Clarence G.
	35070984
RANK	00010303
	Sgt.
ORGANIZAI	TON
	unknown
AMOUNT	ACCOUNT NO.
	\$29.85 PATD-Check To. 79936 41 99901 PA
LIST NO.	
REMARKS	F 187
CANAWAN	

ACCOUNTING INVENTORY

right

Eff. QM Form lla (10 Feb 45)

Case on some of the owner		
FACKAGE DESCRIPTION	1	DECEASED [20]
FACKAGE DESCRIPTION	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVEN	ITORY NISSING 17
# 1 pps	A real formation and a second real real real real real real real real	ARANDOSED TALLY 77/3 C
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 995 TALLY 77/32
		NO. /// NO.
	70	DATE 16 may 1945
		A financial part of the parties of t
V		ORIG. NO. OF PKGS.
012202	ce G. Smith	BOX / 2
NAME CHAIR IC	ce a sincere	NO.
A.S.N. 35070984 RAM	us sexti	SHEET
	0	OFSHEETS -
		2 my grag 2 mp Run
BELT, MONEY (NO MON	TOWELS & WASHOLOTHS	BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL
CLOTH, WASH	CLOTHING BRACELET IDENT.	2 BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY)
COATS	BRUSHES	CASE
FOOTWEAR, PR.	CAMERAS	FOOTLOCKER .
GLOVES, FR.	GLASSES	KIT, SEW, TLT, OR WRITING
HANDKERCHIEFS HEADWEAR	LIGHTERS	BOOKS \ BOOKS, ADDRESS
JACKETS	X MISC. INSIGNA	BOOKS, ADDRESS
OVERCOATS	PEN, FOUNTAIN	DIARY (REMOVED FOR DUR)
SCARFS .	PENCIL, MECHANICAL	FILMS
SHIRTS	PIPES RELIGIOUS ARTICLES	LETTERS DESCRIPTION
SOCKS, PR.	RIBBONS, DECORATION	PAPERS, PERSONAL PHOTOS
TOWELS	RINGS	SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
TROUSERS, PR.	TOBACCO	SHORT SNORTER
TRUNKS, PR.	TOILET ARTICLES	SOUVENIRS SOUVENIR MONEY
UNDERWEAR	* I WATER WINE	STATIONERY MONEY
		TESTAMENTS
1		TESTAMENTS U.S. MONEY (AMOKNT)
		TESTAMENTS
\$		TESTAMENTS
	Japan	TESTAMENTS
		TESTAMENTS U.S. MONEY (AMOKNT)
REMARKS NO INFOR	matian ATTACHMENES	TESTAMENTS U.S. MONEY (AMOKNT) FORM #54 FORM #100
REMARKS no inform	nation ATTAGHMENTS	TESTAMENTS U.S. MONEY (AMOKNT) FORM #54 FORM #100 2 ununling
Rechecked	Malian ATTAGHMENTS	TESTAMENTS U.S. MONEY (AMOKNT) FORM #54 FORM #100
Rechecked	ATTACHMENTS	TESTAMENTS U.S. MONEY (AMOKNT) FORM #54 FORM #100 2 ununling
Rechecked	malian ATTACHMENTS	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 muenting de la face de
Rechecked	ed, crowner atem many	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 mentings R. Jakel
Rechecked	ed, crowner atem many	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 Inventory R. Jakel FIGHT G.I. REMOVED SHORTAGE
Rechecked	ed, crowner atem many	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 unenlong Short Ase Short Ase ON REVERSE
Rechecked	ed, crowner etem musing	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 Inventory R. Jakel FIGHT G.I. REMOVED SHORTAGE
3 Bechiel	ed, crowner atem municipal Smith Character Smith	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 INVENTOR OF THE PROPERTY
Rechecked	ed, crowner etem musing	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 LIVELLONG SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED JUN 12 1945 REMOVED
Hecheckey * Jace damag c.A.T. 5-48 muns	ed, crowner etem music Ermanela Smith on ave, Zaneirele Chi	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 MANUAL PRINCE SHORTAGE ON PEVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED CATE SHIPPED LOCK
C.A.T. Stace Co WAREHOUSE SPACE	ed, crowner etem music Ermanela Smith on ave, Zaneirele Chi	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 LIVELING ON PEVERSE JUN 12 1945 REMOVED CATE SHIPPED LOCK STO
Hecheckey * Jace damag c.A.T. 5-48 muns	ed, crowner etem music Ermanela Smith on ave, Zaneirele Chi	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 LINE OF THE PORT FORM #100 2 LINE OF THE PORT FORM #100 SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED EATE SHIPPED LOCK STO
C.A.T. Stace Co.A.T. 5-48 muns WAREHOUSE SPACE INVENTORIED BY	ed, crowner etem mysichen der ave, Zanesirele Chie	FORM #54 FORM #100 2
C.A.T. Stace Co WAREHOUSE SPACE	ed, crowner etem music commanda Smith com ave, Zanewille Chie 2 Swam	FORM #54 FORM #100 2 MANUAL FORM #100 2 MANUAL FORM #100 3 MANUAL FORM #100 2 MANUAL FORM #100 3 MANUAL FORM #100 4 MANUAL FORM #100 5 MANUAL FORM #100 CALLET FORM #54 FORM #100 CALLET FORM #54 FORM #100 CALLET FORM #54 FORM #100 CALLET FORM #100 CALLE

	The state of the s
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
The Manual State of S	
	The state of the s
	SHORTAGES '
	U.S. GOVT. CHECK SHORT
	NUMBER
	DATE
	SYMBOL
	AMOUNT
Control of the Contro	1480 2000
	1480 Junes 170m # 38
	torm It SY
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
The state of the s	
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
	1 3 3 3 4 5 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1
Land Control of the C	FIGURE ASTROLFS TO SECURE AND ASSESSED.
	THE STATE OF WHITE T
THE REAL PROPERTY.	The second secon
4.50.000.30.000.20.000.000.000.000.000.000.	
Eller property of the second	I certify that the above listed items were
	I certify that the above listed items were not in the containers inventoried by me:
	Junn
	INVENTORY CLERK
	Notan
728	SUPERVISOR G.I. REMOVED

NAME SMITH, CLARENCE C. SGT 0984

BAY	PALLET	BOX ,	TALLY
	3	12	7713
TYPE OF PKG.	WHSE.	SPACE	INVENTORIED
PBB			

AT TY STRVICE FORCES AR TY EFFECTS BUREAU

OFDER FOR SHIP TT

Mrs. Grace A. Smith

548 Munson Avenue

SKIP TO:

Pvt. Clarence G. Smith

Zanesville, Ohio

Effects of: Name

35070984

ASN

261995 D

Case No.

Wt.

DATE 2 June 1945

Effects Quartermaster

REMARKS: GHG:VB:sj
x Inclose Bureau Check Acct. No. 99921
Amount \$29,85
Inclose "Valuables" item
Ship "Valuables" item(s)

Remove G.I.
Note discrepancy in _
Films removed
Diary removed
Laundry removed

79926 emh

ROUTING:

Accounting Branch Warehouse Division
3 Files Branch, Adm. Div

99921

261995

June 7

45

Grace A. Smith

29.85

wenty-Nine and 85/100

REMARKS:

SHIP DAMAGED ITEM

France Exp ongs.
Est. Exp ongs.
Est. Frt. Chas.
No. of Packages JUN 12 1945

Shipping Clerk

. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)





ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS GITY 1, MISSOURI

IN REPLY REFER TO 261995

GHG: VB: sj June 6, 1945

Mrs. Grace A. Swith 548 Wunson Avenue Zanesville, Ohjo

Dear Mrs. Smith:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas some personal effects of your husband, Private Clarence G. Smith.

I am inclosing a check for \$29.85, representing funds which belonged to him. The remainder of the property is being forwarded to you in one package. Regrettably, the watch was demaged prior to receipt at this Bureau.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at the expiration of therty days from this date, please notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your husband.

Yours very truly,

A. G. SCHUMACHER
lst Lt. Q.M.C.
Asst. Chief, Admin. Division

1 Incl--Check

HO

NAME SMI	TH, C	CLARENCE	G P	TY	0984
BAY	P	ALLET	BOX		TALLY
k		12	79		8375
TYPE OF PKG		WHSE.	SPACE		INVENTORIED
CRB Eff. QM Form 43					

ummary Court-Martial
AR'N SERVICE FCRCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTER MASTER DEPOT
601 Hardesty Avenue Kansas City 1, Missouri

JRM: VB: aj

Kansas City 1, Missouri Date 2 June 1945
SUBJECT: Report of transaction in disposing of the effects of
Clarence G. Smith , 55070984 late : (Name of deceased) (Army Serial Number)
Private , Infantry who die
(Grade) (Organization, Army or Service)
on the 25 day of September, 19 44 at European Area
TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.
1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Partial, convened at Kansas City Mo. Pursuant to S.O., 228 Hq., KCOM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the purpose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to military law, reports that:
a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial.
b. Local debtors eved decedent's estate * none , of which the sum of none was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None"; otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl)
c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of none which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of decedent. (See inclosed receipt, Incl)
d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any) has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial FIMDE G below)
FINDL'G'
Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on
31 May 1945 , nursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters
KCCM Depot, dated 28 September 1943, the application or affidavit of
Mrs. Grace A. Emith for the effects of the above-named de-
ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the dossession of the
United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;
Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the provisions of
A.". 112, Mrs. Grace A. Smith of
(Name of person found entitled)
548 Munsen Avenue . Zenesvillo State of
(Mumber, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Village)
Ohio , is the Widow of the
(Rélationship or Capacity) above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects.
(Signature of Summary Court Officer)
JOHN R. MURPHY, Colonel, Q.M.C.
(Name, Rank, Organization)
SU MARY COURT MARTIAL

PACKING DESCRIPTION	ADAM EFFECTS BLD FALL MANGENTODY	29 194	DECEASED MISSING
# telen	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENTORY		man materi
7		/	TALLY 27
261,995			NO. 03/0-
	no	11	ORIG. NO. OF PKGS.
			BOX MA
NAME CLARENCE	E G. SMITH.		NO.
NAME CLARENCI 1.S.N. 35070984 RANK	PVT.		SHEET SHEETS
		34	
		The state of	7th arms. DIV.
BELT BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)	TOWELS & WASHCLOTH		
CLOTH, WASH	BRACELET IDENT.	BILLFOLD	OTH OR TRAVEL , (NO MONEY)
COATS FOOTWEAR, PR.	BRUSHES CAMERAS	FOOTLOCK	
GLOVES, PR.	GLASSES	KIT, SET	, ILT, OR WRITING
HEADWE AR	LIGHTEMS	BOOKS, A	
JACKETS OVERCOATS	MISC. INSIGNIA	BOOKS, P	ILOT LOG EMOVED FOR DUR)
SCARFS	PENOIL, MECHANICAL	FILMS	
SHIRTS SOCKS, PR.	RELIGIOUS ARTICLES	PAPERS,	PERSONAL
TIES.	RIBBONS, DECORATION		NE ARTICLES
TROUSERS, PR.	TOBACCO	SHORT SA	CRTER
TRUNKS, PR.	TÖLLET ARTICLES WATCH	SOLVENIE	
		X TESTAMEN	
100	d		EY AMOUNI
- Hu			
	and the same and appropriate the same of the same and the		
		and have been sent to another method and	
			and the same of th
	28000		
	V page		
	78002 2407		
REWARS (No name)	ATTACHMENTS	FORM #5 4	FORM #100
REMINIS (NO Name)	son St.		FORM #100
REWARS (No name)	son St.		
REMANS (NO Name) 363 E, Hud Columbus, 2	son St. 2, Ohio.	Inn G. G	P. L.
REMINIS (NO Name)	son St. 2, Ohio. 1 pencil.		P. L. G.I. GEMOVED
REMANS (NO Name) 363 E, Hud Columbus, 2	son St. 2, Ohio.	Inn G. G	P. L.
* endbraken from scissors, slight	son St. 2, Ohio. 1 pencil.	Inn G. G	P. L. G.I. REMOVED
* endbraken from scissors, slight	son St. 2, Ohio. 1 pencil. 1thy rusted. 9 H.	In Sur	G.I. REMOVED SHORT AGE ON REVERSE I IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY
* endbraken from scissors, slight	son St. 2, Ohio. 1 pencil.	In Sur	G.I. REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE I IDENT. TAGS REMOVED LOIANY REMOVED LOCKED
* endbraken from scissors, slight	son St. 1, Ohio. 1 pencil 1thy rusted. 9 H	In C	G.I. REMOVED SHORT AGE ON REVERSE I IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY REMOVED

Eff. QM Form 11 (12 Dec 44)

	25
25.72000	+1
Serial No. 35 6/0984 Name C/arence	J. Jm 11 h
Serial No. 35 6 70 984 Name Clarence Grade Put Rank Put	
Organization	
Address	***************************************
Nearest Relative	
Address	
Killed in Action A. Died of Disease	
Date 255ept 1944 Hospital	
Battle Area Information	
Place of Burial	
Point of Coordination.	
Description of Body	
	••••••
Members Missing	
*	
- A	
Signed Sam B. Capt Q.	00.0
Signed Sum D	ryly
Court Wel	M.d.
and I for	U
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

RESTRICTED INVENTORY, FORM

10 JAN 45

SMITH	CLARENCE		G PV	T 35070	984
(Last Nama)	(First Name)	(MI)	(Rank)		SN)
	rmaster, Communicati				TIC A
				PARTY A DRIVATOR	US Army
The above name	d individual of	(linit)		7TH ARMORE	n DIATOTON
as reported	(KIA, MIA, Hosp. at	a por	it 25 SE	PTEMBER	1944
Status Designated Benefici	(KIA, MIA, Hosp. et ary if information :	te.)	aldiesa	(Date) NOT	KIROWIN
		-347 40	300,2020		
	INVENTO	RY OF EFFE	OTS		
	ONE NEW TESTAME ONE BROKEN YELD	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	* -		
	ONE SHAVING SET				
	ONE SEWING EIT	- L			
	PERSONAL LETTER				
2 - N. E. C.					
	None				7
oney in the amount	NONE has	been turns	ed into		,
oney in the amount	of has			Nama of Financ	ce Office
	of has			Name of Financ	e Office
nd symbol number)	of has Form WE	FD 38 encl	osed.		e Office
nd symbol number)	of has	FD 38 encl	osed.		ce Office
nd symbol number) ames and addresses I certify that	of has Form WI NOT KNOW of any Banks in whi the above items con	DFD 38 ancl Chaccount	osed. s may be ca	rriad:	l by me, of
nd symbol number) ames and addresses I certify that he above named ind	of has Form WI Of any Banks in whi the above items con ividual and that the	DFD 38 encl N ch account stitute al	osed. s may be ca	rriad:	l by me. of
nd symbol number) ames and addresses I certify that he above named ind	of has Form WI Of any Banks in whi the above items con ividual and that the	DFD 38 encl N ch account stitute al	osed. s may be ca	rriad:	l by me. of
nd symbol number) ames and addresses I certify that he above named ind-	of has Form WI NOT KNOW of any Banks in whi the above items con	DFD 38 encl N ch account stitute al	osed. s may be ca	rriad:	l by me. of
nd symbol number) ames and addresses I certify that he above named ind	of has Form WI Of any Banks in whi the above items con ividual and that the	DFD 38 encl N ch account stitute al	osed. s may be ca	rriad:	l by me, of
nd symbol number) ames and addresses I certify that he above named ind-	of has Form WI Of any Banks in whi the above items con ividual and that the	DFD 38 encl N ch account stitute al	osed. s may be ca	facts, secured by Effects Dep	l by me, of
nd symbol number) ames and addresses I certify that the above named ind-	of has Form WI Of any Banks in whi the above items con ividual and that the	DFD 38 encl N ch account stitute al	s may be can a find the affine warded to the same Rank & AS	facts, secured by Effects Dep	Plyler
nd symbol number) ames and addresses I certify that he above named ind: y (Rail, Truck, etc.	of has Form WI NOT KNOW of any Banks in whi the above items con ividual and that the on	DFD 38 encl N ch account stitute al	s may be can a find the affine warded to the same Rank & AS	facts, secured by Effects Dep	Plyler
nd symbol number) ames and addresses I certify that he above named ind	of has Form WI NOT KNOW of any Banks in whi the above items con ividual and that the on	DFD 38 encl N ch account stitute al	s may be can a find the affine warded to the same Rank & AS	facts, secured by Effects Dep	Plyler

ARMY SERVICE FORCES ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

Mrs. Grace A. Smith

SHIP TO: Pvt. Clarence G. Smith

548 Munson Avenue

Effects of:

35070984

Tame

261995 D

Zanesville, Ohio

ASN

Case No.

Wt.

Effects Quartermaster

REMARKS:

Inclose Bureau Check Acct. No. Amount Inclose "Valuables" item

Remove G.I. Note discrepancy in Films removed Diary removed Laundry removed

Ship "Valuables" item(s)

7 July 1945 GHG:MH:dw

ROUTING:

Accounting Branch
1. Tarehouse Division
2. Files Branch, Adm. Div.

REMARKS:

FRANKED Franked FRANKE Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages

JUL 1 2 1945

Shipping Clerk

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)



GHG:MH:reh July 9, 1945

Mrs. Grace A. Smith 548 Munson Avenue Zanesville, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Smith:

The Army Effects Bureau has received some additional property of your husband, Private Clarence G. Smith.

These effects, contained in one carton, are being forwarded to you. If delivery is not made within thirty days from this date, please notify me so that tracer action may be instituted.

As previously indicated, personal property is transmitted by this Bureau for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

Extending every sympathy, I am

Sincerely yours,

P. L. KOOB lst Lt. Q.M.C. Officer-in-Charge SJ Unit

la

Zamed illo Ohio June 23, 1947 Dear Sir! am Writing you in regards of Claver 2 4, Smith 350 46984 Spay 9293 Inf Co B, apl 15434 who times Kalled of Aleclared drag oct 13, 1944 & Who is Bured In the Winted Safates Cemetary Military Cometary # 1 Clandelly France, plot H, Rowl, Growd 12 I am his mather His wife doesn't Care to home Him brought Bock do to conditions before the Quent anyay family troubles & I blould I like tot home Him Brought Bock & Loyed our By the Side of this father Des By the side of this father houre a Lot I called her I she mont talk to me about It so cont get Dry Information so beling Lie mother should Le oble to bring him home

DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526 wife doesn't mont to bring fin Hone Please Write me by return yours omating consider Mis peal Smith 702 nancy one. Zones illo Otrio

	RESTRICTED	513 48563	
GRAVES REGISTRATION FORM NO. 1 (Revised 1 Sept. 1943)	TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815	21 Oct 1944	
SMITH	Clarence G Sgt	35070984	
Unk Last Name	First Initial 2nd Inf 2nd	Serial No.	T
Chambley Franc		SW shoulder Cause of Death	
Place of Death 19 Oct 1944 16 Time and Date of Burial	Date of Death US Mil Cem #1 Andilly I	Cause of Death Pance Name or Coordinates of Location	
38 37	Name of Cemetery H Number Plot Number	OLOSS	
	ags: Buried with body Yes No □ Attached to Marker		
If No Identification Tags How were remains iden			basil 98
What means of identif	below are identifying close for the body? I see with the body and identifying the control of the	Wore prob	
Deceased's Left:	Silas I Elliott 35100983 Sgt 2n Name Serial No. Rank Org	anization Tip 12 Grave No. d Inf 2 Bn 343 anization Grave No.	
in the space needed	possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer r		
		i below:	
35070984 T44	W D III GERCH AMAN	da Smith	
10	4 Emergency Addressee Grace Anan		100
10		Name O O	Joseph Spe
1	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi	Name O O	seasody Fell
	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi	Name O O	Doctored to Fell
List only Personal Effects	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi Address Religion P	Name	Doceaned by Left
List only Personal Effects	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi	Name	Doceased's Left
List only Personal Effects	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi Address Religion P	Name Ile O	find a bearsood
List only Personal Effects	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi Address Religion P	Name Ile O	Docement Document
List only Personal Effects	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi Address Religion P	Name Ile O	Docember Field
List only Personal Effects	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi Address Religion P	Name Ile O	Documents Lett
List only Personal Effects	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi Address Religion P	Name Ile O	16.1 abenino
List only Personal Effects	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi Address Religion P Found on Body and disposition of same:	Name Ile O	Joseph Steenson
List only Personal Effects	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi Address Religion P Found on Body and disposition of same: BORTS MILLER Signature of Officer or other person a	Name Ile O	in a leasured
	548 Munson Ave Sanesvi Address Religion P Found on Body and disposition of same:	Name lle 0 lle of the property of the proper	101 alleasond

		517	RESTRICTED		
1	sh oot 1944	JAISU	TPORT OF B		Canvel Tedesmarton Form No. Revised Lings, 1918)
	SECT STATE		SED UNIDENTIFIED		
4	35070984	complete set of Finger	Both Hands. If unable to c prints, Take Those You Can, a		HTIME
-	Serial No.	the following:	Laundry Marks:	Unit	Unk
1	W shoulder	Weight: Cofor of Eyes:	Number of Rifle: Wear Glasses?	ence	Chambley Fr
w	Coordinates of Location	Color of Hair:	Wil Cem #	ched?	Alec Jou ele 1944
	Cross Type of Market	personnel present, fill in a	l personnel take a tooth chart, if no a tooth chart below.) In space belo irthmarks, moles, deformities, etc.	w, locate,	18 37
	D oN	Attached to Marker Yes [ion Tags: Buri	Disposition of Identifican
2					If No Identification
					Right
		Note below any identifyir probable organization of d	ng clues found, such as letters, pho	otográphš, imb	What means of
1					-
			eceased's Right and Left.	r Left use D	
Thu	The late	Of Jvq d	The Art Mark Mark The Control of the	Erskine	Who is buried on:
humb	125			Silas	Thu
		ank Organization	Serial No. Ra	Nauve	Deceased's Left:
-	тоотн сн.	ART partition and reds ontil	this is an Isolated Burial, make riented with Permanent Landma	a Sketch of	the Location,
-	~	ts not affixed fill in below:	tach separate sheet. HIndicate I	North.	share needed
-		Grace Amanda S	Emorgency Addressee	niiki.	35070984
	2 00	Nam			01
	4 4 5 4 5 1 Hillings by	Address	548 Munson A		1
	3 3 3 ificial		Religion P	A RESIDENCE AND A SECOND	***************************************
-	2 2 2 wwns by art	(3)	on Body and disposition of san	ects Found	List only Personal Ef
-	x; crc		1		Mark.
-	2 1 2 1 1 Placer placer				
-	3 3 3 teh; ret				
0 110	6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 8 2 1 1 2 3 Indiga and transl teeth by X; crowns by O; linking and treeth, replacements by artificial				`
	5 5 5 sing ganch	iti s:	The state of the s		
meceased s rugin	7 6 7 6 cate: mi	Coffee or other person research in the companies of the contraction of	ORIGE MILLER	P BR HO SOS	/22560
-	y C y	Verified by 6 6.8. Outcock	st Lt QMC 043 QMGR CO	3(22,00
L	Upper Lower				

DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526 Janesville Dhio Dick. 20, 1943 : C2-AR Dear Sir put Claure I Smith 350 70 984 20 500 Inf. Co B. ap 0,15434 To past moster new york nay De runs reported Killed Sept 3, 25, 1944 He hod. Previously been reported Missen of the mouth Later reporter villed I Same day he was reported Missing. I never hove had any Information as to Where He was Buried. He was Killed some where In fronce Mould you please. Let me know or Cauld give me. Jone, as to Where Could Know. Thank you In advance.

Mrs pearl Smith

70 2 nang. our Jonesielle O.







JA DY

SPCYG 293 Smith, Clarence G. S.N. 35 070 984

Address Reply To THE QUARTERMASTER OFFERAL Attention: Memorial Division 8 November 1945

Mrs. Pearl Smith 702 Nancy Avenue Zanesville, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Smith:

Your letter addressed to The Adjutant General has been referred to this office for reply concerning your son, the late Private Clarence G. Smith.

The official report of interment received in this office reveals that the remains of your son were interred in the United States Military Cometery #1, Andilly, France, Plot H, Row 1, Crave 12. This cemetery is located approximately five miles north of Toul and fourteen miles south and east of St. Mihiel, both in France.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

irz

JAMES L. PRENN Major, QMC Assistant

MEMORIAL DIVISION

gir.

QMCMF 293 Smith, Clarence G. SN 35 070 984

18 August 1947

Mrs. Pearl Smith 702 Nancy Avenue Zanesville, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Smith:

Your letter pertaining to the remains of your son has come to my attention.

The Secretary of War, pursuant to the authority granted under Public Law 383, 79th Congress, has established the precedence of relatives eligible to designate the disposition of the remains of the deceased.

Unless the widow of your son, the late Private Clarence G. Smith, was separated or divorced from your son, or has remarried since his death, she retains the right to direct the final disposition of his remains. Only in these circumstances, or if she relinquishes her disposition right, will the War Department recognize the disposition desires of any other relative.

Our continued sympathy is with you in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

RICHARD B. COOMBS Major, QMC Memorial Division

WE 19 12 06 PA

RBC

Weh

nen

21 July 1947

Mrs. Grace A. Smith 548 Munson Avenue Zanesville, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Smith:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished information regarding the burial location of your husband, the late Sergeant Clarence G. Smith, A.S.N. 35 070 984.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U. S. Military Cemetery Andilly, plot H, row 2, grave 37. You may be assured that the identification and interment have been accomplished with fitting dignity and solemnity.

This cemetery is located fifteen miles northwest of Mancy, France, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Government expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At a later date, this office will, without any action on your part, provide all legal next of kin with full information and solicit their detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

JUL 21 12 05 PM "47

Sgt. Clarence G. Smith, 35 070 964 Plot H, Row 2, Grave 37, United States Military Cometery Andilly, France

31 July 1947

Mrs. Grace A. Smith 548 Munson Avenue Zanesville, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Smith:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pumphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Comsteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pumphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part III of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form. enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

THOMAS B. LARKEN Major General The Quartermester General

Inols. om. N

reg

293 Smith, Clarence G. ASN 35 070 984

17 May 1950

Mrs. Grace A. Smith 548 Munson Avenue Zanesville, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Smith:

May I refer to our letter dated 1 April 1949 concerning the remains of your husband, the late Private Clarence G. Smith.

I am greatly disturbed to find that in the upper right hand corner of our letter, your husband's rank was listed as Sergeant instead of Private.

It is of the utmost concern that correspondence to the families of our honored dead be absolutely accurate and it is sincerely regretted that this error was made. Inclosed herewith is a corrected copy of the final grave location letter.

Sincerely yours,

J. F. VOCL Captain, QMC Memorial Division

1 Incl.
Cy corrected ltr





17 May 1950

Pvt Clarence G. Smith, ASN 35 070 984 Plot C, Row 8, Grave 63 Headstone: Cross St. Avold (France) U. S. Military Cemetery

Mrs. Grace A. Smith 548 Munson Avenue Zanesville, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Smith:

This is to inform you that the remains of your loved one have been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with comrades who also gave their lives for their country. Customary military funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of burial.

The cemetery has been transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the care and supervision of the American Battle Monuments Commission. The Commission also will have the responsibility for permanent construction and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent headstone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exactly as recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization, State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of headstone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be addressed to the American Battle Monuments Commission, Washington 25, D. C. Your letter should include the full name, rank, serial number, grave location, and name of the cemetery.

You may rest assured that this final interment was conducted with fitting dignity and solemnity and that the grave-site will be carefully and conscientiously maintained in perpetuity by the United States Government.

Sincerely yours,

H. FELDMAN Major General, USA The Quartermaster General

NAPINE 148-43 PIR PER

Lhe